UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

University of Washington, College of Arts and Sciences records

Inventory

Accession No: 02-015

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Arts and Sciences
Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this
collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00272/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search



University of Washington Libraries
Manuscripts, Special Collections, University Archives

UW. College of Arts and Sciences. General Education Committee.
UW. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES. GENERAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE PAPERS.
1961-94
3.42 Cubic Feet
Accession No. 02-015

INVENTORY
Dates
General Education Committee (25 Folders) 1970-87
General Education Committee RESTRICTED 1983-84
General Education Committee 1988-94
General Education Committee
Minutes 1973-82
Distribution Lists 1974-81
Reports 1980
Distribution: Yellow List 1982-83
Courses 1983
Minutes 1984-85
Proficiency Requirements 1984-85
Agendas, Notes and Minutes (6 Folders) 1984-90
Forms 1990
Manual 1991
Dissolution of General Education Committee 1994
Guidelines 1993
Arts and Sciences
General Education Task Force (2 Folders) 1991-94
Language Task Force 1993
Task Force 1993
Development of Requirements 1994
Faculty Council on Academic Standards 1993
Requirements Immediately Before 1994 1993
New Requirements
Information Handouts 1994
Interpretations 1994
Areas of Knowledge
Departments and Colleges 1994
Development of Lists 1994
General Interdisciplinary Studies Courses 1969-71
English Composition 1994
Quantitative Reasoning List 1994
Areas of Knowledge 1994
General Education History 1969-80

General Education Proposals/Reports



Genbelle Committee

Gillingham Report
Proposals on Great Traditions
Social Sciences Report
Aron’s Report (National Science)
Korg’s Humanities Report
First Year Language for Humanities
Jones Report
Plan for Change
Councils: Humanities, Arts and Sciences, Sciences
General Education
UW. Task Force
Distribution Guidelines
Policy Statements
Annual Reports
General Education Proficiency and Requirements
Task Force
Arts and Sciences English RESTRICTED
Arts and Sciences Quantitative and Symbolic Reasoning
Arts and Sciences General
Arts and Sciences Foreign Language RESTRICTED
Other Colleges and New Requirements RESTRICTED
Complexities of College Requirements
Proficiency and Distribution Requirements
General Education Requirements (3 Folders)
General Education Charts Information (2 Folders)
General Education Links Sets (2 Folders)
University Board of Advising

Committee on Academic Practices (6 Folders)

1961

1969
1975
1975
1976
1976
1978
1978
1978
1981

1978-91
1979
1979
1978-81

1983

1984-87
1984-85
1984-85
1984-85
1994-96
1992

1969-82
1979-93
1982-91
1985-90

1977-83



