

## University of Washington, College of Arts and Sciences records

Inventory

Accession No: 02-015

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Arts and Sciences Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <u>http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00272/</u>

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## University of Washington Libraries Manuscripts, Special Collections, University Archives

## UW. College of Arts and Sciences. General Education Committee. UW. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES. GENERAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE PAPERS. 1961-94 3.42 Cubic Feet Accession No. 02-015

## **INVENTORY**

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
1	General Education Committee (25 Folders) General Education Committee <b><u>RESTRICTED</u></b>	1970-87 1983-84
2	General Education Committee	1988-94
	General Education Committee	
	Minutes	1973-82
	Distribution Lists	1974-81
	Reports	1980
	Distribution: Yellow List	1982-83
	Courses	1983
	Minutes	1984-85
	Proficiency Requirements	1984-85
	Agendas, Notes and Minutes (6 Folders)	1984-90
	Forms	1990
	Manual	1991
	Dissolution of General Education Committee Guidelines	1994 1993
	Arts and Sciences	1992
	General Education Task Force (2 Folders)	1991-94
	Language Task Force	1993
	Task Force	1993
	Development of Requirements	1994
	Faculty Council on Academic Standards	1993
	Requirements Immediately Before 1994	1993
	New Requirements	
	Information Handouts	1994
	Interpretations	1994
	Areas of Knowledge	
	Departments and Colleges	1994
	Development of Lists	1994
	General Interdisciplinary Studies Courses	1969-71
	English Composition	1994
	Quantitative Reasoning List	1994
-	Areas of Knowledge	1994
2	General Education History	1969-80
	General Education Proposals/Reports	

Genbelle Committee	1961
Gillingham Report	1969
Proposals on Great Traditions	1975
Social Sciences Report	1975
Aron's Report (National Science)	1976
Korg's Humanities Report	1976
First Year Language for Humanities	1978
Jones Report	1978
Plan for Change	1978
Councils: Humanities, Arts and Sciences, Sciences	1981
General Education	
UW. Task Force	1978-91
Distribution Guidelines	1979
Policy Statements	1979
Annual Reports	1978-81
General Education Proficiency and Requirements	
Task Force	1983
Arts and Sciences English <b><u>RESTRICTED</u></b>	1984-87
Arts and Sciences Quantitative and Symbolic Reasoning	1984-85
Arts and Sciences General	1984-85
Arts and Sciences Foreign Language RESTRICTED	1984-85
Other Colleges and New Requirements <b>RESTRICTED</b>	1994-96
Complexities of College Requirements	1992
Proficiency and Distribution Requirements	1969-82
General Education Requirements (3 Folders)	1979-93
General Education Charts Information (2 Folders)	1982-91
General Education Links Sets (2 Folders)	1985-90
University Board of Advising	
Committee on Academic Practices (6 Folders)	1977-83

3